A DC drive from ABB is no ordinary
drive
Thanks to:
	 •	 our advanced technology
	 •	 our extensive experience in every
		  imaginable application
	 •	 the highest quality and reliability of our
		  products

4800 4800 q q q
5000 5200 q
* As used in the product type code DCS800-S01/2 xxxx
Notes:
q  Standard
u Only available as non-regenerative drives
l  On request
ABB DC Drives
DCS800
The Next Generation
Sales Bulletin						        10 to 3000 Hp @ 500 Vdc
200 to 3250 Hp @ 600 Vdc
	 700 to 4000 Hp @ 690 Vdc
Available up to 1190 Vdc
BUSINESS
PROFILE INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS
SERVICES
The solution is DCS800
The practical requirements of a modern DC drive are
extremely diverse.  A drive should be full of features
and easy to use – not a simple task.  The challenge is to
find an innovative solution which excels in both – the
solution is DCS800.
The DCS800’s simple interface and rich feature set
allow you to commission your drive quickly and adapt
it easily to your specific application.  The DCS800 has
the widest power range in the industry, all the way
up to 2500 hp in a single module package.  Let the
DCS800 drive profits for you.
DCS800 - The Next Generation
•	 Widest available power range: 20 A to
20,000 A
•	 Wide supply voltage range: 230 to 1200
VAC  (up to 1500 VDC)
•	 Numerous optional features, to adapt the
drive to your needs
•	 Adaptive Programming, to customize
application software
•	 Integrated PLC functionality
•	 Same plug-in modules as used in our AC
drives
•	 Compact design, highest power-to-size
ratio in its class
•	 Logical, common-sense programming,
simplifies start-u
p
• 	 Same foot-print as DCS400 and most
DCS500/600, makes upgrading easy
DCS800 – The key advantages
Adaptive Programming adds Flexibility
Adaptive Programming gives you the ability to